

1
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20064/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/04/2013 in CA No.13128/2012 of
the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE MARKET COMMI.MEHSAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VORA BACHUBHAI HAJI ALLARAKHA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
for Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after the ensuing summer vacation.
Interim order to continue till the next date of
hearing.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master